www.ullighting.net | 718.726.7500U.L. Lighting Fixtures Corp.
Specifications and data subject to change without notice. Consult factory when critical.
Consult factory for additional configurations and options not listed or shown.
Visit our website for the most current data
Rev. 01/2018
PROJECT
TYPE
QTY.

SM Side Mount (Special Order)
RM Right Angle Mount (Special Order)
ORDERING GUIDE
DIMENSIONS
SC104 Series
1 Lamp T5/T5HO Open  Strip
Fill in the boxes below with the corresponding bold options.
END VIEW ASYMMETRICAL REFLECTORSYMMETRICAL REFLECTOR
4-13/16"
2-11/16"
1-9/32"
2-13/32"
1-9/32"
BALLAST POCKET .218 SQ-2 PLS
SINGLE LAMP T8 BODY
GND
1-3/8"
1-3/8"
7/8 KO
EA. END
SERIES WATTAGE LAMP
TYPE
BALLAST
TYPE VOLTAGEFIXTURE
LENGTH
NO. OF
LAMPS
SC104 1 1
T8
2 | 2FT. 1 17 T8 B8RN 1
3 | 3FT. 1 25 T8 B8RN 1
4 | 4FT. 1 32 T8 B8RN 1
T5 / T5HO
2 | 2FT. 1 14 T5 B5R 1
3 | 3FT. 1 21 T5 B5R 1
4 | 4FT. 1 28 T5 B5R 1
5 | 5FT. 1 35 T5 B5R 1
2 | 2FT. 1 24 T5HO B5HOR 1
3 | 3FT. 1 39 T5HO B5HOR 1
4 | 4FT. 1 54 T5HO B5HOR 1
SC104
Example:  SC104-4-1-32-T8-B8RN-1
Ballast
B8RN T8, Rapid Start NBF (120V)
B5R T5, Rapid Start
B5HOR T5 HO, Rapid Start
Voltage
1 120V
Consult Factory for additional configurations and options not listed or shown.
8FT. Configuration is available as a special order. Consult factory.
Dimensions (in.)
Type Length
T5 14W 22"
T5 21W 34"
T5 28W 46"
T5 35W 58"
T5HO 24W 22"
T5HO 39W 34"
T5HO 54W 46"
T8 17W 24"
T8 25W 36"
T8 32W 48"